

PROJECT ESTIMATE

MADHYANCHAL VIDYUT VITARAN NIGAM LTD.

(A State Government Undertaking)

Head office 4-A, Gokhale Marg, Lucknow 226001
Ph No. 0522-2208737 GSTIN: 09AAECM0108J1ZO

Project Description : SMT SHIVDEVI
Project Code : MVDP.RB.PD5134
Estimate Value : 29,901.51
Estimate Printout Date : 08.01.2024
Previous Approved Version : N.A.
Fund (Project Code) : PTW_DEPOSI

| SR NO. | PARTICULARS | UNIT | QTY | RATE(RS.) | AMOUNT |
|--------|--|------|-------|------------|------------------|
| | Material & Service-Lines&Cable - MVDP.RB.PD5134.A | | | | |
| 1 | EARTH ROD 2540X20 MM - 1700000133 | No | 1.000 | 838.00 | 838.00 |
| 2 | G.I.WIRE 6 SWG - 2700000003 | KG | 2.000 | 123.00 | 246.00 |
| 3 | PCC POLE 8.5 MTR.LONG - 1500000000 | No | 3.000 | 2,721.00 | 8,163.00 |
| 4 | STAY SET 16X1800 - 2700000131 | No | 2.000 | 1,223.50 | 2,447.00 |
| 5 | L.T.M.S.CLAMP FOR PCC POLE - 2500000009 | No | 4.000 | 304.00 | 1,216.00 |
| 6 | STAY CLAMP 5½" - 2500000034 | PAA | 2.000 | 250.00 | 500.00 |
| 7 | STAY WIRE 7/10 SWG - 2700000071 | KG | 9.000 | 123.00 | 1,107.00 |
| 8 | ABC (3X50 + 1X35 + 1X16) SQ.MM - 2200000012 | KM | 0.095 | 143,975.00 | 13,677.63 |
| 9 | L.T.SHACKLE INSULATOR 4½" - 1700000206 | No | 4.000 | 36.00 | 144.00 |
| | Sub Total - Material (Rs.) | | | | 28,338.63 |
| | Total - Material & Service-Lines&Cable - (Rs.) | | | | 28,338.63 |
| | LABOUR SES - MVDP.RB.PD5134.K | | | | |
| 1 | Charges | | | | 287.64 |
| | Sub Total - Charges (Rs.) | | | | 287.64 |
| | Total - LABOUR SES - (Rs.) | | | | 287.64 |
| | T&P Charges - MVDP.RB.PD5134.Q | | | | |
| 1 | T&P Charges | | | | 425.08 |
| | Sub Total - Charges (Rs.) | | | | 425.08 |
| | Total - T&P Charges - (Rs.) | | | | 425.08 |
| | Contingency Charges - MVDP.RB.PD5134.Z | | | | |
| 1 | Contingency Charges | | | | 850.16 |
| | Sub Total - Charges (Rs.) | | | | 850.16 |

| | | |
|---------------------------------------|--|-----------|
| Total - Contingency Charges - (Rs.) | | 850.16 |
| Materials + Services + Charges) (Rs.) | | 29,901.51 |
| Grand Total (Rs.) | | 29,901.51 |

Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred One Rupees Fifty One Paise Only

The estimate has
Rs. ~~29901.51~~ Head Code No. 239
and has been registered it 51 No. GM 1170

Estimate No.

| Work | Year | Sanctioned Nr |
|-------|------|---------------|
| 23-24 | 01 | 11 |

(Engineer - E&M)
Manish Kumar Bharti
11006470
APPROVED - 03.01.2024

(Asst Engineer - E&M)
Shashank Sharma
11006470
APPROVED - 06.01.2024

(EE EDD-II Raebareli)
Amrit Kumar Singh
11001331

OK
EB